Jun 03 11 11:08a

Raymond P Cattell Inc

(608)222-2753

Date 6/8/2011
Contracl Name
Storm w/ Resurfacing East - 2011 Changs Order No, Co2
Contragl No, 6637
Project No. 53W1114
Change Order Projact No, 53W1114
Change Order Daseription
Approximately 450 feet of storm sewer will be added to Account Numbers for this Change Qrder,;
Esch Lane and Wyoming Way in order {o improve drainage ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1114
on these strests and provide a storm water outlat for
Blackhawk Middle School,
Contfracto Raymond P. Catlell Inc
2401 Vondron Rd
Madison, Wi 53718
You are authorlzed and dirscted to make ihe following changss in this contract:
Item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB | Total
MOBILIZATION FOR STORM SEWER
10912 INSTALLATION 1.00 .S 1,750.00 B 1,760.00
21013 |STREET SWEEPING ' 1.00 EA 500.00 B 600.00
INLET PROTECTION TYRE D
21045 MODIFIED - COMPLETE 4.00 EA 125.00 B §00.00
REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETF CURB & -
40382 |GUTTER, HAND PLACED - RESURFACING | 9000 LF 87.50 B 3:376.00
SELECT BACKFILL FOR
50211 STORM SEWER 434,00 TF 2,00 N 868.00
50226 | ITIHTY TRENCH PATCH TYPE 434,00 TF 16.00 N 6,944,00
60400 |8 INGH PVG STORM PIPE 6.00 LF 50.00 N 300.00
50411 [12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE 434.00 LF 52.00 8 22,668.00
50700 |3'X6' STORM SAS 200 EA 3,950.00 N 7,900,00
60723 |3'X3' STORM SAS 2.00 EA 1,925.00 B 3,850.00
50741  |TYPE HINLET 2.00 EA 1,500.00 N 3,000.00
60801  [UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO) 3.00 FA 300.00 N 800.00
90001 ROOF DRAIN RECONNEGTION 1.00 LS 350,00 N 350.00
Net Ghange Order 52,805.0Q
The Odiginal Gonlract Totat 0.00
Sum of previous Changs Orders 62,472.00
The new Contract Surm Including this Change Order will be 115,277.00
This Contract is a: I Calendar Days [T TWorking Days ["{Jompletion Date
Original Contract Tima/Completion Date September 16, 2011
Net Change in Gontract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Gompletion Date prior to this change order September 16, 2011
Addltional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract ime/completion date as a result of this change order September 16, 2041




Jun 0838 11 11:08a Raymond P Cattell Inc (6081222-2753

* Mark if negotiated (N} or bid (8) unil price
Contractor's Acceptance
By
Tille
Date

%/%/

& ~FrZo 7

City's Appraval {see reverse side for instructlons)
Construction Inspector

Construction Supervisor

Engineer CQM“@ b G4
Board of Public Works =

@»%

e

<

==




